
S.No. Programme
Code

Date Day Time Course Code Block/Units to be covered Name of the
Academic Counsellor

1 MAPC 02.09.2024 Monday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM MPC-003 Block – I (Unit – 1, 2 & 3) Dr. Preeti Mathur
2 MAPC 03.09.2024 Tuesday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM MPC-003 Block – I (Unit – 4)

Block – 2 (Unit – 1 & 2)
Dr. Preeti Mathur

3 MAPC 04.09.2024 Wednesday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM MPC-003 Block – 2 (Unit – 3 & 4)
Block – 3 (Unit – 1)

Dr. Preeti Mathur

4 MAPC 05.09.2024 Thursday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM MPC-003 Block – 3 (Unit – 2, 3 & 4) Dr. Preeti Mathur
5 MAPC 06.09.2024 Friday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM MPC-003 Block – 4 (Unit – 1, 2 & 3) Dr. Preeti Mathur
6 MAPC 08.09.2024 Sunday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM MPC-003 Block – 4 (Unit – 4) & Revision Dr. Preeti Mathur

1 MAPC 09.09.2024 Monday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM MPC-004 Block – I (Unit – 1, 2 & 3) Dr. Preeti Mathur
2 MAPC 10.09.2024 Tuesday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM MPC-004 Block – I (Unit – 4)

Block – 2 (Unit – 1 & 2)
Dr. Preeti Mathur

3 MAPC 11.09.2024 Wednesday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM MPC-004 Block – 2 (Unit – 3 & 4)
Block – 3 (Unit – 1)

Dr. Preeti Mathur

4 MAPC 15.09.2024 Sunday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM MPC-004 Block – 3 (Unit – 2, 3 & 4) Dr. Preeti Mathur
5 MAPC 16.09.2024 Monday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM MPC-004 Block – 4 (Unit – 1, 2 & 3) Dr. Preeti Mathur
6 MAPC 17.09.2024 Tuesday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM MPC-004 Block – 4 (Unit – 4) & Revision Dr. Preeti Mathur

Signature: Sd/-                 Signature: Sd/-

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

ACADEMIC COUNSELLING SCHEDULE - FOR MASTER OF ARTS (PSYCHOLOGY) (MAPC) PROGRAMME

 SESSION - JANUARY 2024
GOOGLE MEET LINK: https://meet.google.com/ucs-tksh-osf

Name of the Counselling In-charge: Dr. Subash Ranjan Nayak, ARD RC Bhopal      Sr. Regional Director: Dr. Bini Toms

MPC – 003: Personality: Theories and Assessment

MPC – 004: Advanced Social Psychology 
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